ANNEXURE-A

FINANCIAL CREDITORS
S CLAIMS RECEIVED | CLAIMS ADMITTED
No PARTICULARS COUNT (INR) (NR)
1 | Claims Admitted L 21,12,39,831.74 | 21,12,39,831.74/-
TOTAL 1 21,12,39,831.74/- | 21,12,39,831.74/-
C TED- LIS
SECURED, | THEPROOFS
ADMITTED
UNSECURED | o b CTED
S. | NAME AND ADDRESS OF | CLAIMS RECEIVED | CLAIMSADMITTED | WITHTHE | o, on”
No | THESTAKEHOLDERS (INR) (INR) EXTENT OF ’
THE PROOFS
ASSETS
SECURED WHOEEY,
REJECTED
. . . b= Debt
(Xgium‘_“_;&agmg':efl admitted
1 ress: 706, Anna sa'al, | 54 1239,831.74/- | 21,12,39,831.74/- Secured | based on the
Thousand Lights, Chennai
- 600006 relevant
proof
submitted
TOTAL 21,12,39,831.74/- | 21,12,39,831.74/-

Notes:

Admitted claims value is based on information and proof of claims provided by the financial creditors.

In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value(s) admitted, a

separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be applied to the Adjudicating Authority as

per Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations,
2016 and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating Authority.

CHANDRAMOULI RAMASUBRAMANIAM
(C. Ramasubramaniam)

Liquidator

In the matter of M/s. Deepsea Developers Private Limited
IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00052/2016-17 /10096

C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP No. IBBIIPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-201 7/10096
“RAJI"3B1, 3rd Floor, Galety Palace,

No. :!L - Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002,
GST No. 33AFGPC8189P1ZV :




